BOWTHORPE THERMOMETRICS THERMOMETRICS, INC. KEYSTONE THERMOMETRICS CORPORATION
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Road 808 US Highway 1 967 Windfall Road
Taunton, Somerset TA2 8QY UK Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA St. Marys, Pennsylvania 15857-3397 USA
Tel +44 (0) 1823 335200    Tel +1 (732) 287 2870 Tel +1 (814) 834 9140
Fax +44 (0) 1823 332637 Fax +1 (732) 287 8847 Fax +1 (814) 781 7969
NTC THERMISTORS:  TYPE EC95
INTERCHANGEABLE CHIP THERMISTOR
DESCRIPTION:

Thermal time constant:.....(still air) 10 sec.
(stirred oil) 1 sec.
Maximum power at 25°C .........................75mW
(derated from 100% at 25°C to 0% at 100°C)
DIMENSIONS:
Select appropriate part number below for resistance and temperature tolerance desired
R25°C
MATERIAL
SYSTEM
± .2°C
–20°C to +50°C
± .1°C
0°C to 70°C
± .2°C
0°C to 70°C
100 Q EC95Q101U
300 Q EC95Q301U
1000 R EC95R102U EC95R102W
1000 S EC95S102U EC95S102W
2252 F EC95F232U EC95F232V EC95F232W
3000 F EC95F302U EC95F302V EC95F302W
5000 F EC95F502U EC95F502V EC95F502W
10000 F EC95F103U EC95F103V EC95F103W
10000 Y EC95Y103U EC95Y103V EC95Y103W
30000 H EC95H303U EC95H303V EC95H303W
50000 G EC95G503U EC95G503V EC95G503W
100000 G EC95G104V EC95G104W
TINNED
ALLOY
180
LEADS